lat

52.8748057
52.8753273
52.8757474
52.8743783
52.8726676
52.8847818
52.8884938
52.8886076
52.8887138
52.8888022
52.8888753
52.8889099
52.8884966
52.88815
52.8877239
52.8872832
52.8868547
52.8865733
52.8807798
52.8803146
52.8799602
52.8796811
52.882231
52.8825558
52.8831721
52.8834258
52.8824472
52.8820325
52.8816441
52.88131
52.8902091
52.885238
52.885502
52.885735
52.894424
52.895055
52.896278
52.895649
52.8930692
52.8935314
52.8938298
52.8870768
52.8865265
52.8859196
52.8853062
52.8812884
52.8807581
52.8802166
52.8833786

lon code
-2.6526637 SHF31.P0.213.036
-2.6531233 SHF31.P0.213.037
-2.6536045 SHF31.P0.213.038
-2.648953 SHF31.P0.213.041
-2.6461289 SHF31.P0.213.060
-2.6544265 SHF31.P0.214.001
-2.6798921 SHF31.P0O.214.017
-2.6788867 SHF31.P0.214.018
-2.6780132 SHF31.P0O.214.019
-2.677001 SHF31.P0.214.020
-2.6760137 SHF31.P0O.214.021
-2.6749691 SHF31.P0.214.022
-2.672768 SHF31.P0.214.023
-2.6719792 SHF31.P0.214.024
-2.6712625 SHF31.P0O.214.025
-2.6705051 SHF31.P0.214.026
-2.6697886 SHF31.P0.214.027
-2.6693342 SHF31.P0.214.028
-2.6531931 SHF31.P0.214.029
-2.6531823 SHF31.P0.214.030
-2.6522708 SHF31.P0.214.031
-2.6517466 SHF31.P0.214.032
-2.6449269 SHF31.P0.214.033
-2.6455599 SHF31.P0.214.034
-2.6469736 SHF31.P0.214.035
-2.6475355 SHF31.P0.214.036
-2.6466584 SHF31.P0.214.037
-2.6473458 SHF31.P0.214.038
-2.6480709 SHF31.P0.214.039
-2.648991 SHF31.P0.214.040
-2.6331526 SHF31.P0.214.041
-2.66516 SHF31.P0.214.042
-2.666078 SHF31.P0.214.043
-2.666918 SHF31.P0.214.044
-2.629179 SHF31.P0.214.047
-2.628908 SHF31.P0.214.048
-2.628217 SHF31.P0.214.049
-2.628452 SHF31.P0.214.050
-2.6315467 SHF31.P0.214.051
-2.6319481 SHF31.P0.214.052
-2.6322356 SHF31.P0.214.053
-2.6309279 SHF31.P0.214.054
-2.6308715 SHF31.P0.214.055
-2.6307964 SHF31.P0.214.056
-2.6307535 SHF31.P0.214.057
-2.6308482 SHF31.P0.214.060
-2.6305925 SHF31.P0.214.061
-2.6303248 SHF31.P0.214.062
-2.6450202 SHF31.P0.214.063

location

Near Linford House, Weston, Shrewsbury, SY4 5LR

Near Linford House, Weston, Shrewsbury, SY4 5LR

Near Linford House, Weston, Shrewsbury, SY4 5LR
Dorada Nook Lane, Weston, Shrewsbury, SY4 5LP
Meadow View Nook Lane, Weston, Shrewsbury, SY4 5LP

Near Park View, Cruckmoor Lane, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BS

Near Brookside, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DY

Near Brookside, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DY

Near Brookside, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DY

Near Brookside, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DY

Near Brookside, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DY

Near Brookside, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DY

Near Aldersey Lodge, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DZ

Near Aldersey Lodge, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DZ

Near Aldersey Lodge, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DZ

Near Aldersey Lodge, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DZ

Near Aldersey Lodge, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DZ

Near Aldersey Lodge, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2DZ

Route to Well Cottage, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL
Route to Well Cottage, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL
Route to Well Cottage, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL
Well Cottage, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL

Near Fields Farm Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2BJ
Near Fields Farm Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2BJ
Near Stone House Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch, SY13 2BT

Near The Barns Cruckmoor Lane, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BS

Near Ash Cottage, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL
Near Ash Cottage, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL
Near Sunnyside, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL
Near Sunnyside, Prees Green, Whitchurch, SY13 2BL

GILMOR ALDERSEY LANE, SY13 2DZ, Prees, UK

GILMOR ALDERSEY LANE,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2DZ

THE DINGLE ALDERSEY LANE,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2DZ

6 Oakleigh, Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BE, UK

4 Shrewsbury Rd, Darliston, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BD, UK

4 Shrewsbury Rd, Darliston, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BD, UK

4 Shrewsbury Rd, Darliston, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BD, UK

The Tumps, Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BX, UK

The Tumps, Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BX, UK

Yew Tree House, Lower Heath, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2BX, UK
Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Route to 1 Abbey Cottages, Marchamley, Shrewsbury SY4 5LN, UK
Route to 1 Abbey Cottages, Marchamley, Shrewsbury SY4 5LN, UK
Route to 1 Abbey Cottages, Marchamley, Shrewsbury SY4 5LN, UK
Prees, UK

CP Name
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP



52.883767
52.8806205
52.8802012
52.8797755
52.8905594

52.922854

52.922951

52.923461
52.9234446

52.923673

52.923056

52.92296

52.882326

52.882693
52.8829973
52.8838005

52.884334
52.8847081

52.885205

52.885621

52.883295
52.8886174

52.910568
52.9104504
52.9100104
52.9098481

52.909615

52.909425
52.9091432
52.8933828

52.891063

52.890859
52.8976575
52.8973568

52.896934

52.891399

52.891453

52.902427
52.9030448
52.9036192
52.8910105

52.891164
52.8913502
52.8903185

52.890186
52.8900502
52.8998503
52.8998914
52.8999206

52.899974

-2.6443872 SHF31.P0.214.064
-2.6509076 SHF31.P0O.214.065
-2.6506019 SHF31.P0.214.066
-2.6498884 SHF31.P0.214.067
-2.6337709 SHF31.P0.214.068
-2.679322 SHF31.P0.225.003
-2.678298 SHF31.P0.225.004
-2.677539 SHF31.P0.225.005
-2.6844592 SHF31.P0.225.006
-2.684492 SHF31.P0.225.007
-2.685083 SHF31.P0.225.008
-2.686097 SHF31.P0.225.009
-2.591099 SHF31.P0.229.007
-2.591953 SHF31.P0.229.008
-2.5925591 SHF31.P0.229.009
-2.5939169 SHF31.P0.229.010
-2.594206 SHF31.P0.229.011
-2.5944871 SHF31.P0.229.012
-2.595032 SHF31.P0.229.013
-2.595592 SHF31.P0.229.014
-2.592924 SHF31.P0.229.030
-2.5763381 SHF31.P0.229.031
-2.5728683 SHF31.P0.243.032
-2.5748355 SHF31.P0.243.034
-2.5762946 SHF31.P0.243.035
-2.5773884 SHF31.P0.243.036
-2.578316 SHF31.P0.243.037
-2.5793609 SHF31.P0.243.038
-2.5802427 SHF31.P0.243.039
-2.6170761 SHF31.P0.244.001
-2.615368 SHF31.P0.244.031
-2.615826 SHF31.P0.244.032
-2.6258496 SHF31.P0.244.033
-2.6251758 SHF31.P0.244.034
-2.624152 SHF31.P0.244.035
-2.609797 SHF31.P0.244.036
-2.610535 SHF31.P0.244.037
-2.6227845 SHF31.P0.244.038
-2.6226919 SHF31.P0.244.039
-2.6226913 SHF31.P0.244.040
-2.6121248 SHF31.P0.244.041
-2.611722 SHF31.P0.244.042
-2.6113693 SHF31.P0.244.043
-2.6104278 SHF31.P0.244.044
-2.610361 SHF31.P0.244.045
-2.6095335 SHF31.P0.244.046
-2.5963316 SHF31.P0.244.047
-2.5973291 SHF31.P0.244.048
-2.5982543 SHF31.P0.244.049
-2.5992092 SHF31.P0.244.050

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

The Bungalow, 1 Steel Rd, Steel Heath, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 3LD, UK

The Bungalow, 1 Steel Rd, Steel Heath, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 3LD, UK

The Cottage Steel Heath Whitchurch SY13 3LY

The Cottage Steel Heath Whitchurch SY13 3LY

Hawthorn Cottage Steel Heath Whitchurch SY13 3LY

Side of Ferndale Steel Heath Whitchurch SY13 3LY

Near 55 ,MARCHAMLEY WOOD,SHREWSBURY,SY4 5LH

Near NORTHWOOD FARM ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

Near/ opp / NORTHWOOD FARM ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

Opp - NORTHWOOD FARM ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

S/0 FIELDS FARM ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

Opp FIELDS FARM ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

NR 2 NORTHWOOD COTTAGES ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

Opp 1 NORTHWOOD COTTAGES ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

Near NORTHWOOD FARM ,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2BA

Prees, UK

NR MORETON WOOD FORGE ,MORETON WOOD,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SF
NR MORETON WOOD FORGE ,MORETON WOOD,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SF
NR MORETON WOOD FORGE ,MORETON WOOD,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SF
Approx 140m from MORETON WOOD FORGE ,MORETON WOOD,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SF
Approx 140m from 1 HIGHTREES COTTAGE ,HIGHTREES,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SE
Approx 70m from 1 HIGHTREES COTTAGE ,HIGHTREES,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SE
Opp 1 HIGHTREES COTTAGE ,HIGHTREES,MARKET DRAYTON,TF9 3SE

FORD OAKS ,DARLISTON,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AP

GARDEN OF MOAT FARM FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AS
GARDEN OF MOAT HOUSE FARM FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AS
6 Chapel Cres, Darliston, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AR, UK

1/2 Chapel Cres, Darliston, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AR, UK

O/S YEW TREE COTTAGE ,DARLISTON,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AP

2 Emmanuel Terrace, Fauls Green, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AX, UK

1 Painters Ln, Fauls Green, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AT, UK

9 A41, Sandford, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AW, UK

9 A41, Sandford, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AW, UK

9 A41, Sandford, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2AW, UK

S/O ORCHARD COTTAGE FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AT

S/O LAUREL BANK FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AT

S/O THE PATCH - 3 FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AT

0O/S PETERSHOLME FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AS

Opp BRIARLEIGH FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AS

Opp BERRY LODGE FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AS

1 Ashford Cottages, Ashford, Prees, Market Drayton TF9 3SD, UK

1 Ashford Cottages, Ashford, Prees, Market Drayton TF9 3SD, UK

1 Ashford Cottages, Ashford, Prees, Market Drayton TF9 3SD, UK

1 Ashford Cottages, Ashford, Prees, Market Drayton TF9 3SD, UK

Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP



52.900003
52.8907204
52.891222
52.891423
52.8916491
52.894333
52.894416
52.894689
52.8947778
52.896357
52.8962793
52.898321
52.893554
52.8974488
52.90201
52.901694
52.9014443
52.9001362
52.9007939
52.894362
52.9000124
52.8997576
52.8994486
52.8991743
52.8991679
52.903046
52.9032001
52.8960888
52.896036
52.8956762
52.902378
52.8989632
52.897039
52.8918864
52.89169
52.896951
52.914603
52.9132839
52.9132813
52.913585
52.9141575
52.9142382
52.9147881
52.9130534
52.9127291
52.9127307
52.910698
529113171
52.9081345
52.914905

-2.599959 SHF31.P0.244.051
-2.6099277 SHF31.P0.244.054
-2.609406 SHF31.P0.244.055
-2.610315 SHF31.P0.244.056
-2.6624774 SHF31.P0.245.001
-2.646777 SHF31.P0.245.002
-2.645524 SHF31.P0.245.003
-2.644422 SHF31.P0.245.004
-2.6441881 SHF31.P0.245.005
-2.658972 SHF31.P0.245.006
-2.6591621 SHF31.P0.245.007
-2.665502 SHF31.P0.245.008
-2.665843 SHF31.P0.245.009
-2.6593056 SHF31.P0.245.010
-2.656973 SHF31.P0.245.011
-2.656129 SHF31.P0.245.012
-2.6554138 SHF31.P0.245.014
-2.6593432 SHF31.P0.245.015
-2.6585841 SHF31.P0.245.016
-2.668519 SHF31.P0.245.017
-2.6524875 SHF31.P0.245.018
-2.6520556 SHF31.P0.245.019
-2.6516157 SHF31.P0.245.020
-2.6510793 SHF31.P0.245.021
-2.6501606 SHF31.P0.245.022
-2.65569 SHF31.P0.245.023
-2.6562949 SHF31.P0.245.024
-2.6561366 SHF31.P0.245.025
-2.64805 SHF31.P0.245.026
-2.6477842 SHF31.P0.245.027
-2.6564894 SHF31.P0.245.028
-2.6653272 SHF31.P0.245.029
-2.667671 SHF31.P0.246.001
-2.6716143 SHF31.P0.246.002
-2.671506 SHF31.P0.246.003
-2.666916 SHF31.P0.246.006
-2.64841 SHF31.P0.247.001
-2.6407535 SHF31.P0.247.002
-2.639727 SHF31.P0.247.003
-2.629511 SHF31.P0.247.004
-2.6295027 SHF31.P0.247.005
-2.6489241 SHF31.P0.247.006
-2.6495571 SHF31.P0.247.007
-2.6505657 SHF31.P0.247.008
-2.6509291 SHF31.P0.247.009
-2.6516184 SHF31.P0.247.010
-2.646356 SHF31.P0.247.011
-2.6450014 SHF31.P0.247.012
-2.6383321 SHF31.P0.247.013
-2.660572 SHF31.P0.249.001

1 Ashford Cottages, Ashford, Prees, Market Drayton TF9 3SD, UK
Enterence to MILLFIELD HOUSE FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AS
C/O FRESHFIELDS FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AT

TALIESIN FAULS GREEN,FAULS,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2AT

Opp HIGH BANK SHREWSBURY ROAD,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2EY

ARMOURY LANE,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2EN
ARMOURY LANE,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2EN
ARMOURY LANE,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2EN
ARMOURY LANE,PREES,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2EN

2 Lacon St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EP, UK

1 Lacon St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EP, UK

10 Whitchurch Rd, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2DG, UK
Prees, UK

2 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EF, UK

19 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK

18 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK

18 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK

4 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EF, UK

The Warren, 17 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK
Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

Prees, UK

18 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK
19 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK

2 Lacon St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EP, UK

5 Armoury Ln, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EN, UK

5 Armoury Ln, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EN, UK

18 Moreton St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2EG, UK
16 Whitchurch Rd, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2DG, UK
36 Mill St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2DL, UK

8 Brades Rd, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2DU, UK

8 Brades Rd, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2DU, UK

Ivy Lodge, Mill St, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2DL, UK

NEW DWELLING AT PREES HEATH FOREST NURSERIES,MILL LANE,HIGHER HEATH,,,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2HR

HEATHDALE ,HIGHER HEATH,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2HY

Approx 55m from THE GLEN ,HIGHER HEATH,WHITCHURCH,SY13 2HY

Opp Millenheath Farm, Higher Heath, Whitchurch, SY13 2HX

Opp 1/2 Millenheath Cottage, Higher Heath, Whitchurch, SY13 2HX

68 Manor PI, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2HP, UK
64 Manor PI, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2HP, UK

15 Mill Ln, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2HW, UK

15 Mill Ln, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2HW, UK
Prees, UK

Prees, UK

7 Caravan Site, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2HT, UK
Prees, UK

Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP



52.9197394
52.920075
52.914104

52.9158386
52.919553

52.9199909
52.919741
52.919226

52.9192728

52.9157698
52.916108
52.906199

52.9062637

-2.6510907 SHF31.P0.249.002
-2.6506273 SHF31.P0.249.003
-2.660523 SHF31.P0.249.004
-2.6531071 SHF31.P0.249.005
-2.654207 SHF31.P0.249.006
-2.6532009 SHF31.P0.249.007
-2.6530601 SHF31.P0.249.008
-2.655097 SHF31.P0.249.009
-2.6559448 SHF31.P0.249.010
-2.6566127 SHF31.P0.249.011
-2.656492 SHF31.P0.249.012
-2.666894 SHF31.P0.249.013
-2.668047 SHF31.P0.249.014

6 Twemlows Ave, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2HE, UK
5 Pinewood Dr, Twemlows Ave, Prees, Whitchurch SY13 2TA, UK

Prees, UK
Prees, UK

Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP
Prees CP



